LIV
ES
TO
CK
 FA
RM
IN
G

TYPE
Silo Capacity
(m³)
Ferulles
(qty.)
Panel
(qty.)
Total Height
(mm)
Net weight
(kg)
SEISMIC ZONE ZS1
(0.40g)
SEISMIC ZONE ZS2
(0.25g)
SPG35.020 20 1 4 5744 3,907 3,049
SPG35.035 35 2 8 7252 4,608 3,540
SPG35.050 50 3 12 8760 5,425 4,040
SPG35.065 65 4 16 10268 6,194 4,672
SPG35.080 80 5 20 11776 7,021 5,225
SPG35.095 95 6 24 13284 7,720 5,944
SPG35.110 110 7 28 14792 9,065 6,631
SPG35.125 125 8 32 16300 9,757 7,181
SPG35.140 140 9 36 17808 11,497 not available
 7193
 8051
 8051
 8051